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EXHIBIT 16 

 
OTHER BROADCAST INTERESTS 

 
Schurz Communications, Inc. (“SCI”), the 100% parent of New Rushmore Radio, Inc., is the 
100% owner of the licensees of the following broadcast stations: 
 

Licensee Call Sign Facility ID Community of 
License 

KY3, Inc.1 KYTV(TV) 36003 Springfield, MO 
New Rushmore Radio, Inc.2 KBHB(AM) 

KFXS(FM) 
KKLS(AM) 
KKMK(FM) 
KOUT(FM) 
KRCS(FM) 

9673 
66821 
61320 
61325 
14642 
9668 

Sturgis, SD 
Rapid City, SD 
Rapid City, SD 
Rapid City, SD 
Rapid City, SD 
Sturgis, SD 

Sunflower Broadcasting, Inc.3 KWCH-DT 
KBSD-DT 
KBSH-DT 
KBSL-DT 
KSCW(DT) 

66413 
66414 
66415 
66416 
72348 

Hutchinson, KS 
Ensign, KS 
Hays, KS 
Goodland, KS 
Wichita, KS 

Northern Lights Media, Inc.4 KTUU-TV 10173 Anchorage, AK 
WAGT Television, Inc. WAGT(TV) 70699 Augusta, GA 
  

                                                 
1 KY3, Inc. is also the licensee of low power TV station K15CZ, Springfield, MO (Facility ID 
No. 49186).  It has an attributable interest in and provides management services to Branson 
Visitors TV, LLC, licensee of low power TV station K17DL-D, Branson, Mo (Facility ID No. 
23969).  KY3, Inc. also owns certain assets used in connection with TV station KSPR(TV), 
Springfield, MO (Facility ID No. 35630), licensed to Perkin Media, LLC, and provides services 
to that station. 
2 New Rushmore Radio, Inc. is also the licensee of FM translator stations K252DN, Spearfish, 
SD (Facility ID No. 9660), K284BA, Rapid City, SD (Facility ID No. 153445), and K280AJ, 
Hill City, SD (Facility ID No. 9659). 
3 KBSD-DT, KBSH-DT and KBSL-DT operate as satellites of KWCH-DT.  Sunflower 
Broadcasting, Inc. also provides programming and other services to TV station KDCU-DT, 
Derby, KS (Facility ID No. 166332). 
4 Northern Lights Media, Inc. is also the licensee of TV translator stations K09JE, Palmer, AK 
(Facility ID No. 10168), K04DS-D, Kenai River, AK (Facility ID No. 10166), K08PN-D, 
Homer, AK (Facility ID No. 190357), K10NC-D, Kenai, AK (Facility ID No. 10176), K12MM-
D, Girdwood Valley, AK (Facility ID No. 62648), K27AI-D, Ninilchik, AK (Facility ID No. 
62647), and K44LE-D, Kasilof, AK (Facility ID No. 62598). 
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Licensee Call Sign Facility ID Community of 
License 

WDBJ Television, Inc.5 WDBJ(TV) 71329 Roanoke, VA 
WASK, Inc. WASK(AM) 

WASK-FM 
WKOA(FM) 
WKHY(FM) 
WXXB(FM) 

71065 
59631 
71064 
63185 
72676 

Lafayette, IN 
Battle Ground, IN 
Lafayette, IN 
Lafayette, IN 
Delphi, IN 

WSBT, Inc.6 WNSN(FM) 
WSBT(AM) 
WSBT-TV 

73984 
73985 
73983 

South Bend, IN 
South Bend, IN 
South Bend, IN 

 
SCI is the 100 percent owner of the South Bend Tribune Corp., the publisher of the South Bend 
Tribune, a daily newspaper serving the South Bend, Indiana area.  SCI is also the 100 percent 
owner of the following entities that publish daily newspaper in markets where subsidiaries of 
SCI do not hold broadcasting licenses: 
 

Entity Community 
Aberdeen News Company Aberdeen, SD 
Advocate Communications, Inc. Danville, KY 
Advocate Communications, Inc. Winchester, KY 
Associated Desert Newspaper, Inc. El Centro, CA 
Hoosier Times, Inc. Bedford, IN 
Hoosier Times, Inc. Bloomington, IN 
Hoosier Times, Inc. Martinsville, IN 
Noblesville Daily Times, LLC Noblesville, IN 
North Michigan Review, Inc. Petoskey, MI 
The Herald-Mail Company Hagerstown, MD 
The Herald-Mail Company Somerset, PA 
 
SCI is the 100 percent owner of the following cable entities that serve markets where 
subsidiaries of SCI do not hold broadcasting licenses: 
 

Entity Community 
Advocate Communications, Inc. (d/b/a 
Advanced Cable Communications) 

Coral Springs & Weston, FL 

Antietam Cable Television, Inc. Hagerstown, MD 
Orbitel Communications, LLC Maricopa, AZ 

                                                 
5 WDBJ Television, Inc. is also the licensee of TV translator station W04AG-D, Garden City, 
VA (Facility ID No. 71327). 
6 WSBT, Inc. is also the licensee of FM translator station W241AB, South Bend, IN (Facility ID 
No. 79264). 



New Rushmore Radio, Inc. 
KOTA-TV, Rapid City, SD 

Form 314 
 

- 3 - 
 

Marcia K. Burdick, who is SCI’s Senior Vice President-Broadcasting, is a Director of the 
Gazette Company, licensee of TV station KCRG-TV, Cedar Rapids, Iowa (Facility ID No. 
9719). 
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